Klubbmisterskapat 194%:

Senierer: 1/ Henry Wrighed, KM-tecken och hpr 1.5%.35

2/ Guonar Nylander Hpr 2,01,22
3/ Hans Janssen hpr 2.05,18
4/ Tersten Cederin hpr ' 2.17.30
5/ Gote Magnusen hpr _ 2.22,.10
6/ Gosta Odermalm  hpr 2.2%.16
- 7/ Bvert Rydell hpr 2.23,22
8/ Tage Figersten hpr 2.28.28
9/ Svante NMagnusen hpr 2.32.37
~ 10/ Claes Klingberg hpr ’ 2.%%.40
11/ Lennart Brask hpr 2.35.55
12/ Tersten Rydell  hpr 2.%6.09
13/ Allan Gustafssen hpr 2.32,09
14/ Olle Nylander  hpr 2.42.30
15/ Gésta Nilssen hpr ' 2057 .30
16/ Olle Magnusen Forsta inteckningen i Jumbeelefanten med fil,
pris 2.59.05

Yngre eldbay:
1/ Geisner Nilssen XM-tecken och hpr 2,06.47
2/ Alvar Carlin hpr 2.36,50
3/ Bertil Gidebsck hpr 2.52.48

ildre Oldbey:

~ 1/ A. Widen ~ hpr 2.14 .40

Aldre junierer: - :
1/ 3ertil Zrikssen hpr 2.09,10

"Yngre junierer:
1/ Lennart Tundqvist KM-tecken ech hprl.02.40

2/ Peter Anderssen Hpr 1.16.50
3/ Bo Hamarberg hpr 1,30.15
4/ Gunnar Henriksson hpr 1.%2,10
5/ lars Lidberg hpr 1.33,.25

6/ Gillis Wisrn hpr : - 1.47.20



Damer. A-klassen:

1/ Ingrid Jonssen
2/ Senja Brask

3/ Astha Nylander
4/ Vaj Carlsten

5/ Stina Nilssen

6/ Barbre Enochssen

Damer, Nyblrjare:

1/ Karin Larssen

B-senierer:

1/ Harald Danell

2/ Karl-Erik Hallberg
3/ Sven-irik Eldh

4/ Pelle Nydahl

5/ Karl-Erik Jensson
6/ Inghar Ahl

7/'Olle Albrektssen

Kll-tecken och hpr
Hpr
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hpr
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hpr
hpr
hpr
hpr

Blad II

1.15.50
1.18,10
1.18.30
1,21,30
1.24.55
1.38,10

1.30,55

1.16.12
1.22.50
1.52.35
2,10.28
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2.16.50
3.06.48



